Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Anthony Jacobs 33 - Age 30-39 1 M 4:33:36.413  4:33:37.729
2 Drew Dinan 14 - Age 30-39 2 M 4:41:51.761  4:41:53.019
3  Donald Palmer 52 - Age 30-39 3 M 5:09:23.407 5:09:24.797
4  John Foster 18 1 1 Age 40-49 4 M 5:09:57.927 5:09:59.671
5  Oriol Roda Bencells 58 2 2  Age 40-49 5 M 5:13:37.381 5:13:42.348
6 Sean Olson 51 1 Age 20-29 6 M 5:14:54.626 5:14:56.616
7 Briana Ulanowski Smyer 68 - Age 20-29 1 F 5:18:04.023 5:18:07.692
8 Devron Kelly 37 2 Age 20-29 7 M 5:26:09.842 5:26:12.228
9 Ben Gall 19 3 3  Age 40-49 8 M 5:48:46.293 5:48:49.151
10 Ben Fields 16 1  Age 30-39 9 M 5:49:22.900 5:49:33.525
11 Mark Porter 54 4 4  Age 40-49 10 M 5:50:59.419 5:51:01.732
12 Nicholas Dea 13 3  Age 20-29 11 M 5:51:39.184 5:51:42.055
13  Mark Buehler 9 5 5 Age 40-49 12 M 5:52:06.951 5:52:12.191
14 Kate Bevilaqua 7 - Age 40-49 2 F 5:52:26.855 5:52:29.497
15 Greta Baier 3 - Age 20-29 3 F 5:53:34.124 5:53:39.641
16  Matthew Hagenah 22 6 6 Age40-49 13 M 5:54:13.345 5:54:32.853
17  Mark Streeter 64 2 Age 30-39 14 M 5:55:58.948 5:56:02.685
18 Jake Anderson 2 3  Age 30-39 15 M 5:56:15.432 5:56:22.137
19 Peter Knox 38 7 7  Age 40-49 16 M 6:02:05.197 6:02:11.165
20 Corum Hughes 32 4  Age 20-29 17 M 6:02:48.085 6:02:51.934
21 Steve Kaufman 35 8 1  Age 50-59 18 M 6:03:29.472 6:03:32.703
22 Dayn Hardie 25 4  Age 30-39 19 M 6:07:41.278 6:07:51.849
23 Anastasia  Beiting 6 1 Age 30-39 4 F 6:16:31.059 6:16:40.590
24  Andrew Dallas 12 5 Age 30-39 20 M 6:16:34.638 6:16:38.760
25 Patrick Harper 27 9 2 Age 50-59 21 M 6:20:42.192 6:20:48.578
26 Steve Tramleasure 67 6 Age 30-39 22 M 6:26:40.315 6:26:58.904
27 Patricia Robbins 57 1 1 Age 40-49 5 F 6:28:01.696 6:28:09.288
28 Alyssa Rogers 59 2 2  Age 40-49 6 F 6:28:23.734 6:28:32.654
29 Wayne Rancourt 55 10 3  Age 50-59 23 M 6:31:48.652 6:31:51.211
30 Louie Beech 5 7  Age 30-39 24 M 6:32:52.335 6:33:01.112
31  Paul Lindauer 42 11 4  Age 50-59 25 M 6:35:56.703 6:35:59.769
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Colin
Brian
Geoffrey
Kyle
Day
Emily
Kenn
Bruce
Carrie
Stephanie
Brian
Megan
Sheryl
Samantha
Matty
Amy
Brad
Judd
Kari
Naomi
Brett
John
Jessica
Holly
Stevie
Jenni
Lupe
Marc
Sandra
Joseph
David
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Soares
Moore
Lodal
Paulekas
Doughman
Gallup
Hardin
Commander
Brant
Gianchetta
Strouf
Maiser
Whitus
Hall
Leppell
Kelly
Hefta-Gaub
Ballard
Porter
Leppell
Moss
Whitus
Savre
Hubbard
Maxwell
Chillstrom
Almaraz
Swinney
Walker
Little
Holmes

Place
Bib Masters
63 12
48
44
72
15 13
20
26 14
11 15
8 3
21
65 16
45
70 4
23
40
36
28 17
4 18
53
41
49 19
71 20
62 5
31
46 21
10
1 6
66 22
69 7
43 23
29 24
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Full Results - All

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

8/17/2019

Place
Gender Gender

26
27
28
29
30
7
31
32
8
9
33
10
11
12
34
13
35
36
14
15
37
38
16
17
39
18
19
40
20
41
42
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Chip Time

6:39:58.204
6:41:22.700
6:47:28.735
6:52:18.878
6:52:43.759
7:00:03.449
7:02:56.279
7:06:39.000
7:07:37.757
7:23:59.189
7:25:31.075
7:25:31.885
7:25:35.409
7:39:08.558
7:46:15.468
7:48:46.845
7:48:48.210
7:55:48.221
7:55:57.427
7:56:17.530
7:59:02.171
8:07:13.444
8:08:25.032
8:11:57.673
8:12:29.703
8:13:30.853
8:14:28.471
8:18:55.545
8:25:16.999
8:30:09.667
8:33:47.360

Gun Time

6:40:05.289
6:41:24.250
6:47:33.850
6:52:26.399
6:52:48.940
7:00:10.830
7:03:01.000
7:09:22.000
7:07:48.000
7:24:02.069
7:25:35.461
7:25:44.959
7:25:45.238
7:39:17.012
7:46:22.577
7:48:55.329
7:48:53.793
7:56:03.682
7:56:04.397
7:56:24.045
7:59:06.685
8:07:27.335
8:08:38.473
8:12:06.031
8:12:41.016
8:13:30.853
8:14:40.512
9:35:56.545
8:25:28.991
8:30:21.009
8:34:14.925
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

lan
Jennifer
Ulrich
Karin
Barb
Jaci
Jessica
David
Frank
Garrett
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Forsyth
Mohr
Kamm
Lee
Nary
Hommel
Rios
Rule
Hanson
Rucker

Place
Bib Masters
17
47
34 25
39 8
50 9
30 DNF
56
61
24  DNS
60

Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
10
2
1
7
1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender

43
21
44
22
23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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Chip Time
8:35:11.258
9:06:05.033
9:47:37.579
11:56:22.635
11:56:23.086
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:35:25.377
9:06:21.404
9:47:52.804
11:56:35.200
11:56:35.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Anthony
Drew
Donald
John
Oriol
Sean
Devron
Ben

Ben
Mark
Nicholas
Mark
Matthew
Mark
Jake
Peter
Corum
Steve
Dayn
Andrew
Patrick
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Wayne
Louie
Paul
Colin
Brian
Geoffrey
Kyle
Day
Kenn
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Jacobs
Dinan
Palmer
Foster
Roda Bencells
Olson
Kelly

Gall
Fields
Porter
Dea
Buehler
Hagenah
Streeter
Anderson
Knox
Hughes
Kaufman
Hardie
Dallas
Harper
Tramleasure
Rancourt
Beech
Lindauer
Soares
Moore
Lodal
Paulekas
Doughman
Hardin

Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
33

14

52

18 1
58 2
51

37

19 3
16

54 4
13

9 5
22 6
64

2

38 7
32

35 8
25

12

27 9
67

55 10

5

42 11
63 12
48

44

72

15 13
26 14

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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4:33:36.413
4:41:51.761
5:09:23.407
5:09:57.927
5:13:37.381
5:14:54.626
5:26:09.842
5:48:46.293
5:49:22.900
5:50:59.419
5:51:39.184
5:52:06.951
5:54:13.345
5:55:58.948
5:56:15.432
6:02:05.197
6:02:48.085
6:03:29.472
6:07:41.278
6:16:34.638
6:20:42.192
6:26:40.315
6:31:48.652
6:32:52.335
6:35:56.703
6:39:58.204
6:41:22.700
6:47:28.735
6:52:18.878
6:52:43.759
7:02:56.279

Gun Time
4:33:37.729
4:41:53.019
5:09:24.797
5:09:59.671
5:13:42.348
5:14:56.616
5:26:12.228
5:48:49.151
5:49:33.525
5:51:01.732
5:51:42.055
5:52:12.191
5:54:32.853
5:56:02.685
5:56:22.137
6:02:11.165
6:02:51.934
6:03:32.703
6:07:51.849
6:16:38.760
6:20:48.578
6:26:58.904
6:31:51.211
6:33:01.112
6:35:59.769
6:40:05.289
6:41:24.250
6:47:33.850
6:52:26.399
6:52:48.940
7:03:01.000

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA
39
42
46
48
49
52
53
56
59
61
62
63
65

DNF

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Bruce
Brian
Matty
Brad
Judd
Brett
John
Stevie
Marc
Joseph
David
lan
Ulrich
David
Frank
Garrett
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Commander
Strouf
Leppell
Hefta-Gaub
Ballard
Moss
Whitus
Maxwell
Swinney
Little
Holmes
Forsyth
Kamm

Rule
Hanson
Rucker

Place

Bib Masters
11 15
65 16
40

28 17

4 18
49 19
71 20
46 21
66 22
43 23
29 24
17

34 25
61

24 DNS
60

Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Full Results - Male

Place

Div
11
5
9
6
12
7
13
8
9
10
11
10
1
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29

8/17/2019

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 7:06:39.000
33 M 7:25:31.075
34 M 7:46:15.468
35 M 7:48:48.210
36 M 7:55:48.221
37 M 7:59:02.171
38 M 8:07:13.444
39 M 8:12:29.703
40 M 8:18:55.545
41 M 8:30:09.667
42 M 8:33:47.360
43 M 8:35:11.258
44 M 9:47:37.579
DNF M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
7:09:22.000
7:25:35.461
7:46:22.577
7:48:53.793
7:56:03.682
7:59:06.685
8:07:27.335
8:12:41.016
9:35:56.545
8:30:21.009
8:34:14.925
8:35:25.377
9:47:52.804
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
7 Briana
14 Kate

15 Greta

23 Anastasia
27 Patricia
28 Alyssa
37  Emily

40 Carrie
41 Stephanie
43 Megan
44  Sheryl
45 Samantha
47 Amy

50 Kari

51 Naomi
54 Jessica
55 Holly

57 Jenni

58 Lupe

60 Sandra
64 Jennifer
66 Karin

67 Barb
DNF Jaci
DNF Jessica
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Last Name
Ulanowski Smyer
Bevilaqua
Baier
Beiting
Robbins
Rogers
Gallup
Brant
Gianchetta
Maiser
Whitus
Hall

Kelly
Porter
Leppell
Savre
Hubbard
Chillstrom
Almaraz
Walker
Mohr

Lee

Nary
Hommel
Rios

68
7
3
6

57

59

20
8

21

45

70

23

36

53

41

62

31
10
1

69

47

39

50

30

56

Resort To Rock 2019

50 K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

—_
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DNF

Place

Div Division

- Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
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Place
Gender Gender
F
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DNF

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
DNF F

Chip Time
5:18:04.023
5:52:26.855
5:53:34.124
6:16:31.059
6:28:01.696
6:28:23.734
7:00:03.449
7:07:37.757
7:23:59.189
7:25:31.885
7:25:35.409
7:39:08.558
7:48:46.845
7:55:57.427
7:56:17.530
8:08:25.032
8:11:57.673
8:13:30.853
8:14:28.471
8:25:16.999
9:06:05.033
11:56:22.635
11:56:23.086
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:18:07.692
5:52:29.497
5:53:39.641
6:16:40.590
6:28:09.288
6:28:32.654
7:00:10.830
7:07:48.000
7:24:02.069
7:25:44.959
7:25:45.238
7:39:17.012
7:48:55.329
7:56:04.397
7:56:24.045
8:08:38.473
8:12:06.031
8:13:30.853
8:14:40.512
8:25:28.991
9:06:21.404
11:56:35.200
11:56:35.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 20-29 - F Briana Ulanowski Smyer 68 7 1 5:18:04.023 5:18:07.692
Age 20-29 - F Greta Baier 3 15 3 5:53:34.124 5:53:39.641
Age 20-29 1 F Amy Kelly 36 47 13 7:48:46.845 7:48:55.329
Age 20-29 2 F Jennifer Mohr 47 64 21 9:06:05.033 9:06:21.404
Age 20-29 1 M Sean Olson 51 6 6 5:14:54.626 5:14:56.616
Age 20-29 2 M Devron Kelly 37 8 7 5:26:09.842 5:26:12.228
Age 20-29 3 M Nicholas Dea 13 12 11 5:51:39.184 5:51:42.055
Age 20-29 4 M Corum Hughes 32 20 17 6:02:48.085 6:02:51.934
Age 20-29 5 M Brian Moore 48 33 27 6:41:22.700 6:41:24.250
Age 20-29 6 M Kyle Paulekas 72 35 29 6:52:18.878 6:52:26.399
Age 20-29 DNF M David Rule 61 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS M Garrett Rucker 60 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 F Anastasia  Beiting 6 23 4 6:16:31.059 6:16:40.590
Age 30-39 2 F Emily Gallup 20 37 7 7:00:03.449 7:00:10.830
Age 30-39 3 F Stephanie  Gianchetta 21 41 9 7:23:59.189  7:24:02.069
Age 30-39 4 F Megan Maiser 45 43 10 7:25:31.885 7:25:44.959
Age 30-39 5 F Samantha Hall 23 45 12 7:39:08.558 7:39:17.012
Age 30-39 6 F Kari Porter 53 50 14 7:55:57.427 7:56:04.397
Age 30-39 7 F Naomi Leppell 41 51 15 7:56:17.530 7:56:24.045
Age 30-39 8 F Holly Hubbard 31 55 17 8:11:57.673 8:12:06.031
Age 30-39 9 F Jenni Chillstrom 10 57 18 8:13:30.853  8:13:30.853
Age 30-39 DN F Jessica Rios 56 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Anthony Jacobs 33 1 1 4:33:36.413  4:33:37.729
Age 30-39 - M Drew Dinan 14 2 2 4:41:51.761  4:41:53.019
Age 30-39 - M Donald Palmer 52 3 3 5:09:23.407 5:09:24.797
Age 30-39 1 M Ben Fields 16 10 9 5:49:22.900 5:49:33.525
Age 30-39 2 M Mark Streeter 64 17 14 5:55:58.948 5:56:02.685
Age 30-39 3 M Jake Anderson 2 18 15 5:56:15.432 5:56:22.137
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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Dayn
Andrew
Steve
Louie
Geoffrey
Matty
lan

Kate
Patricia
Alyssa
Carrie
Sheryl
Jessica
Lupe
Karin
Jaci

John
Oriol
Ben
Mark
Mark
Matthew
Peter
Colin
Day
Kenn
Bruce
Judd
John

Resort To Rock 2019

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
22 19
24 20
26 22
30 24
34 28
46 34
63 43
14 - 2
27 1 5
28 2 6
40 3 8
44 4 11
54 5 16
58 6 19
66 8 22
DNF DNF DNF
4 1 4
5 2 5
9 3 8
11 4 10
13 5 12
16 6 13
19 7 16
32 12 26
36 13 30
38 14 31
39 15 32
49 18 36
53 20 38

50 K
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Hardie 25
Dallas 12
Tramleasure 67
Beech 5
Lodal 44
Leppell 40
Forsyth 17
Bevilaqua 7
Robbins 57
Rogers 59
Brant 8
Whitus 70
Savre 62
Almaraz 1
Lee 39
Hommel 30
Foster 18
Roda Bencells 58
Gall 19
Porter 54
Buehler 9
Hagenah 22
Knox 38
Soares 63
Doughman 15
Hardin 26
Commander 11
Ballard 4
Whitus 71

8/17/2019

Chip Time

6:07:41.278
6:16:34.638
6:26:40.315
6:32:52.335
6:47:28.735
7:46:15.468
8:35:11.258

5:52:26.855
6:28:01.696
6:28:23.734
7:07:37.757
7:25:35.409
8:08:25.032
8:14:28.471
11:56:22.635
00:00.000

5:09:57.927
5:13:37.381
5:48:46.293
5:50:59.419
5:52:06.951
5:54:13.345
6:02:05.197
6:39:58.204
6:52:43.759
7:02:56.279
7:06:39.000
7:55:48.221
8:07:13.444

Gun Time

6:07:51.849
6:16:38.760
6:26:58.904
6:33:01.112
6:47:33.850
7:46:22.577
8:35:25.377

5:52:29.497
6:28:09.288
6:28:32.654
7:07:48.000
7:25:45.238
8:08:38.473
8:14:40.512
11:56:35.200
00:00.000

5:09:59.671
5:13:42.348
5:48:49.151
5:51:01.732
5:52:12.191
5:54:32.853
6:02:11.165
6:40:05.289
6:52:48.940
7:03:01.000
7:09:22.000
7:56:03.682
8:07:27.335
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Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 50-59 1 F Barb Nary 50 67 9 23 11:56:23.086 11:56:35.000
Age 50-59 1 M Steve Kaufman 35 21 8 18 6:03:29.472 6:03:32.703
Age 50-59 2 M Patrick Harper 27 25 9 21 6:20:42.192 6:20:48.578
Age 50-59 3 M Wayne Rancourt 55 29 10 23 6:31:48.652 6:31:51.211
Age 50-59 4 M Paul Lindauer 42 31 11 25 6:35:56.703 6:35:59.769
Age 50-59 5 M Brian Strouf 65 42 16 33 7:25:31.075 7:25:35.461
Age 50-59 6 M Brad Hefta-Gaub 28 48 17 35 7:48:48.210 7:48:53.793
Age 50-59 7 M Brett Moss 49 52 19 37 7:59:02.171 7:59:06.685
Age 50-59 8 M Stevie Maxwell 46 56 21 39 8:12:29.703  8:12:41.016
Age 50-59 9 M Marc Swinney 66 59 22 40 8:18:55.545 9:35:56.545
Age 50-59 10 M Joseph Little 43 61 23 41 8:30:09.667 8:30:21.009
Age 50-59 11 M David Holmes 29 62 24 42 8:33:47.360 8:34:14.925
Age 60-69 1 F Sandra Walker 69 60 7 20 8:25:16.999 8:25:28.991
Age 60-69 DNS M Frank Hanson 24 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 70-79 1 M Ulrich Kamm 34 65 25 44 9:47:37.579 9:47:52.804
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

58
18
15
49
30
23
14
40
13
57
39
24
12
2
36
10
63
4
9
37
41
16
45
DNS
22
38
25
48
62
DNF
55

Lupe
Jake
Greta
Judd
Louie
Anastasia
Kate
Carrie
Mark
Jenni
Bruce
Andrew
Nicholas
Drew
Day

Ben

lan

John
Ben
Emily
Stephanie
Matthew
Samantha
Frank
Dayn
Kenn
Patrick
Brad
David
Jaci
Holly
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Almaraz
Anderson
Baier
Ballard
Beech
Beiting
Bevilaqua
Brant
Buehler
Chillstrom
Commander
Dallas

Dea

Dinan
Doughman
Fields
Forsyth
Foster

Gall

Gallup
Gianchetta
Hagenah
Hall
Hanson
Hardie
Hardin
Harper
Hefta-Gaub
Holmes
Hommel
Hubbard

Place
Bib Masters
1 6
2
3
4 18
5
6
7 -
8 3
9 5
10
11 15
12
13
14
15 13
16
17
18 1
19 3
20
21
22 6
23
24  DNS
25
26 14
27 9
28 17
29 24
30 DNF
31

Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
6
3

©Caw 2N

—_
—_

= O WO

10
1
3
2
3
6
5
DNS
4
10
2
6
11

DNF
8

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender

19
15
3
36
24
4
2
8
12
18
32
20
11
2
30
9
43
4
8
7
9
13
12
DNS
19
31
21
35
42
DNF
17

TN

Chip Time
8:14:28.471
5:56:15.432
5:53:34.124
7:55:48.221
6:32:52.335
6:16:31.059
5:52:26.855
7:07:37.757
5:52:06.951
8:13:30.853
7:06:39.000
6:16:34.638
5:51:39.184
4:41:51.761
6:52:43.759
5:49:22.900
8:35:11.258
5:09:57.927
5:48:46.293
7:00:03.449
7:23:59.189
5:54:13.345
7:39:08.558
00:00.000
6:07:41.278
7:02:56.279
6:20:42.192
7:48:48.210
8:33:47.360
00:00.000
8:11:57.673

Gun Time
8:14:40.512
5:56:22.137
5:53:39.641
7:56:03.682
6:33:01.112
6:16:40.590
5:52:29.497
7:07:48.000
5:52:12.191
8:13:30.853
7:09:22.000
6:16:38.760
5:51:42.055
4:41:53.019
6:52:48.940
5:49:33.525
8:35:25.377
5:09:59.671
5:48:49.151
7:00:10.830
7:24:02.069
5:54:32.853
7:39:17.012
00:00.000
6:07:51.849
7:03:01.000
6:20:48.578
7:48:53.793
8:34:14.925
00:00.000
8:12:06.031
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Resort To Rock 2019
50 K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
20 Corum Hughes 32 4  Age 20-29 17 M 6:02:48.085 6:02:51.934
1 Anthony Jacobs 33 - Age 30-39 1 M 4:33:36.413  4:33:37.729
65 Ulrich Kamm 34 25 1 Age70-79 44 M 9:47:37.579 9:47:52.804
21 Steve Kaufman 35 8 1 Age 50-59 18 M 6:03:29.472 6:03:32.703
47  Amy Kelly 36 1 Age 20-29 13 F 7:48:46.845 7:48:55.329
8 Devron Kelly 37 2 Age 20-29 7 M 5:26:09.842 5:26:12.228
19 Peter Knox 38 7 7  Age 40-49 16 M 6:02:05.197 6:02:11.165
66 Karin Lee 39 8 7  Age 40-49 22 F 11:56:22.635 11:56:35.200
46 Matty Leppell 40 9 Age 30-39 34 M 7:46:15.468 7:46:22.577
51 Naomi Leppell 41 7  Age 30-39 15 F 7:56:17.530 7:56:24.045
31 Paul Lindauer 42 11 4  Age 50-59 25 M 6:35:56.703 6:35:59.769
61 Joseph Little 43 23 10 Age 50-59 41 M 8:30:09.667 8:30:21.009
34  Geoffrey Lodal 44 8 Age 30-39 28 M 6:47:28.735 6:47:33.850
43 Megan Maiser 45 4  Age 30-39 10 F 7:25:31.885 7:25:44.959
56 Stevie Maxwell 46 21 8 Age 50-59 39 M 8:12:29.703  8:12:41.016
64 Jennifer Mohr 47 2 Age 20-29 21 F 9:06:05.033 9:06:21.404
33 Brian Moore 48 5 Age 20-29 27 M 6:41:22.700 6:41:24.250
52 Brett Moss 49 19 7 Age 50-59 37 M 7:59:02.171 7:59:06.685
67 Barb Nary 50 9 1 Age 50-59 23 F 11:56:23.086 11:56:35.000
6 Sean Olson 51 1 Age 20-29 6 M 5:14:54.626 5:14:56.616
3  Donald Palmer 52 - Age 30-39 3 M 5:09:23.407 5:09:24.797
35 Kyle Paulekas 72 6 Age 20-29 29 M 6:52:18.878 6:52:26.399
50 Kari Porter 53 6 Age 30-39 14 F 7:55:57.427 7:56:04.397
11 Mark Porter 54 4 4 Age 40-49 10 M 5:50:59.419 5:51:01.732
29 Wayne Rancourt 55 10 3  Age 50-59 23 M 6:31:48.652 6:31:51.211
DNF Jessica Rios 56 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
27 Patricia Robbins 57 1 1 Age 40-49 5 F 6:28:01.696 6:28:09.288
5  Oriol Roda Bencells 58 2 2  Age 40-49 5 M 5:13:37.381 5:13:42.348
28 Alyssa Rogers 59 2 2 Age 40-49 6 F 6:28:23.734 6:28:32.654
DNS Garrett Rucker 60 DNS Age 20-29 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF David Rule 61 DNF Age 20-29 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
54 Jessica Savre
32 Colin Soares
17 Mark Streeter
42 Brian Strouf
59 Marc Swinney
26 Steve Tramleasure
7 Briana Ulanowski Smyer
60 Sandra Walker
53 John Whitus
44  Sheryl Whitus

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
62 5
63 12
64
65 16
66 22
67
68
69 7
71 20
70 4

Resort To Rock 2019

50 K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
9 Age 50-59
6  Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
1  Age 60-69
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
8/17/2019

Place
Gender Gender

16
26
14
33
40
22
1
20
38
11

M N

Chip Time

8:08:25.032
6:39:58.204
5:55:58.948
7:25:31.075
8:18:55.545
6:26:40.315
5:18:04.023
8:25:16.999
8:07:13.444
7:25:35.409

Gun Time

8:08:38.473
6:40:05.289
5:56:02.685
7:25:35.461
9:35:56.545
6:26:58.904
5:18:07.692
8:25:28.991
8:07:27.335
7:25:45.238
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Christian
Lars
Elton
Justin
Gabriel
Todd
Lyndon
Ryan
Travis
Elizabeth
April
Michael
Kelly
Michael
Dustin
Laura
Sherri
Joshua
Chris
Arnaud
Collin
Fran
Melissa
Jason
Laila
Jesse
Trina
Kayla
Bryana
Mark
Michael

Enriquez
Dorr
Shepherd
Baker
Blanchet
Struble
Orpwood
Lund
Jensen
Murray
Arbon
Bergh
Kaineg
Blood
Hills
Schlag
Nelson
Schlag
Simmons
Langlet
Ferguson
Sichenze
Davidson
Gracida
Plummer
Salinas
Lund
Dreher
Aguilar
French
Garcia

Resort To Rock 2019

Place
Bib Masters
217
213
245 -
202
205
251
237 1
232
227 3
235
201 -
204 4
229
256 5
226 6
244
236 1
243
248 7
230 8
219
247 9
210 2
224 10
238 3
242
233 4
215
255
220 11
221

32 K
Full Results - All

Place
Div

T WON DN

S, NP AWVWCON_2PPONW_2A220011 A~

—
o o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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3:00:37.226
3:21:41.117
3:23:13.512
3:34:54.877
3:35:53.301
3:38:31.000
3:39:10.069
3:41:25.841
3:43:34.994
3:43:45.386
4:05:52.336
4:05:53.255
4:11:11.644
4:11:55.514
4:12:09.886
4:18:06.408
4:18:14.315
4:20:26.769
4:24:23.923
4:25:37.456
4:30:24.939
4:31:06.022
4:35:11.443
4:35:30.621
4:36:58.848
4:38:18.629
4:38:37.682
4:44:00.819
4:46:45.937
4:46:51.129
4:49:09.364

Gun Time
3:00:40.794
3:21:46.907
3:23:16.465
3:34:59.033
3:36:00.744
3:38:44.168
3:39:12.599
3:41:30.762
3:43:46.049
3:43:51.388
4:05:56.579
4:05:56.932
4:11:17.904
4:12:01.853
4:12:19.445
4:18:11.777
4:18:19.582
4:20:31.290
4:24:31.212
4:25:42.529
4:30:33.860
4:31:15.776
4:35:18.990
4:35:42.302
4:37:11.261
4:38:21.627
4:38:46.195
4:44:12.391
4:46:54.835
4:46:55.909
4:49:19.063
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Katy
Josh
Aaron
Brad
Vicki
Claudia
Scott
Tory
Mike
Paul-Hubert
Colene
Janice
Hayley
Erin
Scott
Katrina
Marie
Clayton
Danielle
Michele
Amanda
Roxie
Taryn

Hazard
Dudley
Rowe
Troia
Eslinger
Stieha
Day
Cooper
Garcia
Roddy
Delannoy
Pritiken
Cooper
Brown
Downey
Love
Barber
Gauer
Jones
Melton
Shepherd
Stone
Suchicital
Westra

Place
Bib Masters
225 5
216
241
253
218 12
249 6
211 7
209 13
222 14
240
212 15
239 8
208 9
207
214
231 DNF
203 DNS
223
228
234
246 DNS
250
252
254

Resort To Rock 2019

32 K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
1

ST oo NN

w N

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
12
22
23
24
13
14
25
26
27
28
15
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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4:53:55.883
4:57:05.983
4:57:54.058
4:58:43.270
5:00:01.174
5:00:12.910
5:00:24.319
5:19:40.242
5:25:39.286
5:53:10.330
5:53:18.008
6:48:28.835
6:58:35.137
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:54:07.478
4:57:12.729
4:58:06.149
4:58:53.485
5:00:12.989
5:00:20.946
5:00:32.345
5:19:54.694
5:25:46.000
5:53:24.459
5:53:23.420
6:48:35.846
6:58:49.822
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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42
DNF
DNS

Resort To Rock 2019

32K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Christian Enriquez 217 - Age 30-39
Lars Dorr 213 - Age 30-39
Elton Shepherd 245 - - Age 40-49
Justin Baker 202 1 Age 30-39
Gabriel Blanchet 205 1 Age 20-29
Todd Struble 251 2 Age 30-39
Lyndon Orpwood 237 1 1 Age 40-49
Ryan Lund 232 2 2  Age 40-49
Travis Jensen 227 3 3 Age 40-49
Michael Bergh 204 4 4  Age 40-49
Michael Blood 256 5 5 Age 40-49
Dustin Hills 226 6 6 Age 40-49
Joshua Schlag 243 3 Age 30-39
Chris Simmons 248 7 7  Age 40-49
Arnaud Langlet 230 8 8 Age 40-49
Collin Ferguson 219 4  Age 30-39
Fran Sichenze 247 9 1 Age 50-59
Jason Gracida 224 10 9 Age 40-49
Jesse Salinas 242 5 Age 30-39
Mark French 220 11 10 Age 40-49
Michael Garcia 221 6 Age 30-39
Josh Rowe 241 7  Age 30-39
Aaron Troia 253 8 Age 30-39
Brad Eslinger 218 12 11 Age 40-49
Scott Cooper 209 13 12 Age 40-49
Tory Garcia 222 14 13 Age 40-49
Mike Roddy 240 9 Age 30-39
Paul-Hubert Delannoy 212 15 2 Age 50-59
Scott Love 231 DNF DNF Age 40-49
Clayton Jones 228 DNS Age 20-29
8/17/2019

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNF
DNS
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3:00:37.226
3:21:41.117
3:23:13.512
3:34:54.877
3:35:53.301
3:38:31.000
3:39:10.069
3:41:25.841
3:43:34.994
4:05:53.255
4:11:55.514
4:12:09.886
4:20:26.769
4:24:23.923
4:25:37.456
4:30:24.939
4:31:06.022
4:35:30.621
4:38:18.629
4:46:51.129
4:49:09.364
4:57:54.058
4:58:43.270
5:00:01.174
5:19:40.242
5:25:39.286
5:53:10.330
5:53:18.008

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:00:40.794
3:21:46.907
3:23:16.465
3:34:59.033
3:36:00.744
3:38:44.168
3:39:12.599
3:41:30.762
3:43:46.049
4:05:56.932
4:12:01.853
4:12:19.445
4:20:31.290
4:24:31.212
4:25:42.529
4:30:33.860
4:31:15.776
4:35:42.302
4:38:21.627
4:46:55.909
4:49:19.063
4:58:06.149
4:58:53.485
5:00:12.989
5:19:54.694
5:25:46.000
5:53:24.459
5:53:23.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

10
11
13
16
17
23
25
27
28
29
32
33
37
38
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Elizabeth
April
Kelly
Laura
Sherri
Melissa
Laila
Trina
Kayla
Bryana
Jennifer
Katy
Vicki
Claudia
Colene
Janice
Hayley
Erin
Katrina
Marie
Danielle
Michele
Amanda
Roxie
Taryn

Murray
Arbon
Kaineg
Schlag
Nelson
Davidson
Plummer
Lund
Dreher
Aguilar
Hazard
Dudley
Stieha
Day
Pritiken
Cooper
Brown
Downey
Barber
Gauer
Melton
Shepherd
Stone
Suchicital
Westra

Resort To Rock 2019

Place

Bib Masters
235

201 -
229
244
236
210
238
233
215
255
225
216
249
211
239
208
207
214
203
223
234
246
250
252
254

[¢)] A ODN -

© 0N

DNS

DNS

32K
Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1  Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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3:43:45.386
4:05:52.336
4:11:11.644
4:18:06.408
4:18:14.315
4:35:11.443
4:36:58.848
4:38:37.682
4:44:00.819
4:46:45.937
4:53:55.883
4:57:05.983
5:00:12.910
5:00:24.319
6:48:28.835
6:58:35.137
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:43:51.388
4:05:56.579
4:11:17.904
4:18:11.777
4:18:19.582
4:35:18.990
4:37:11.261
4:38:46.195
4:44:12.391
4:46:54.835
4:54:07.478
4:57:12.729
5:00:20.946
5:00:32.345
6:48:35.846
6:58:49.822
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
DNS
DNS

DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name

F

m M M

==

B T A e e M B

=SS ELSESL

n

Laura
Kayla
Marie
Amanda

Gabiriel
Clayton

Elizabeth
Kelly
Bryana
Katy
Hayley
Erin
Danielle
Roxie
Taryn

Christian
Lars
Justin
Todd
Joshua
Collin
Jesse
Michael
Josh
Aaron
Mike

April

Resort To Rock 2019

Schlag
Dreher
Gauer
Stone

Blanchet
Jones

Murray
Kaineg
Aguilar
Dudley
Brown
Downey
Melton
Suchicital
Westra

Enriquez
Dorr
Baker
Struble
Schlag
Ferguson
Salinas
Garcia
Rowe
Troia
Roddy

Arbon

4:18:06.408
4:44:00.819
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:35:53.301
00:00.000

3:43:45.386
4:11:11.644
4:46:45.937
4:57:05.983
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:00:37.226
3:21:41.117
3:34:54.877
3:38:31.000
4:20:26.769
4:30:24.939
4:38:18.629
4:49:09.364
4:57:54.058
4:58:43.270
5:53:10.330

4:05:52.336

32K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
244 16 4
215 28 9
223 DNS DNS
250 DNS DNS
205 5 5
228 DNS DNS
235 10 1
229 13 3
255 29 10
216 33 12
207 DNF DNF
214 DNF DNF
234 DNS DNS
252 DNS DNS
254 DNS DNS
217 1 1
213 2 2
202 4 4
251 6 6
243 18 13
219 21 16
242 26 19
221 31 21
241 34 22
253 35 23
240 41 27
201 11 - 2

8/17/2019

Gun Time
4:18:11.777
4:44:12.391
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:36:00.744
00:00.000

3:43:51.388
4:11:17.904
4:46:54.835
4:57:12.729
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:00:40.794
3:21:46.907
3:34:59.033
3:38:44.168
4:20:31.290
4:30:33.860
4:38:21.627
4:49:19.063
4:58:06.149
4:58:53.485
5:53:24.459

4:05:56.579
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Sherri
Melissa
Laila
Trina
Colene
Katrina
Michele

Elton
Lyndon
Ryan
Travis
Michael
Michael
Dustin
Chris
Arnaud
Jason
Mark
Brad
Scott
Tory
Scott

Jennifer
Vicki
Claudia
Janice

Fran

Resort To Rock 2019

Nelson
Davidson
Plummer
Lund
Pritiken
Barber
Shepherd

Shepherd
Orpwood
Lund
Jensen
Bergh
Blood
Hills
Simmons
Langlet
Gracida
French
Eslinger
Cooper
Garcia
Love

Hazard
Stieha
Day
Cooper

Sichenze

Paul-Hubert Delannoy

4:18:14.315
4:35:11.443
4:36:58.848
4:38:37.682
6:48:28.835

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:23:13.512
3:39:10.069
3:41:25.841
3:43:34.994
4:05:53.255
4:11:55.514
4:12:09.886
4:24:23.923
4:25:37.456
4:35:30.621
4:46:51.129
5:00:01.174
5:19:40.242
5:25:39.286

00:00.000

4:53:55.883
5:00:12.910
5:00:24.319
6:58:35.137

4:31:06.022
5:53:18.008

32K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
236 17 1 5
210 23 2 6
238 25 3 7
233 27 4 8
239 43 8 15
203 DNS DNS DNS
246 DNS DNS DNS
245 3 - 3
237 7 1 7
232 8 2 8
227 9 3 9
204 12 4 10
256 14 5 11
226 15 6 12
248 19 7 14
230 20 8 15
224 24 10 18
220 30 11 20
218 36 12 24
209 39 13 25
222 40 14 26
231 DNF DNF DNF
225 32 5 11
249 37 6 13
211 38 7 14
208 44 9 16
247 22 9 17
212 42 15 28

8/17/2019

Gun Time
4:18:19.582
4:35:18.990
4:37:11.261
4:38:46.195
6:48:35.846

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:23:16.465
3:39:12.599
3:41:30.762
3:43:46.049
4:05:56.932
4:12:01.853
4:12:19.445
4:24:31.212
4:25:42.529
4:35:42.302
4:46:55.909
5:00:12.989
5:19:54.694
5:25:46.000

00:00.000

4:54:07.478
5:00:20.946
5:00:32.345
6:58:49.822

4:31:15.776
5:563:23.420
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Place
OA
29
11

DNS
12

14
DNF
44
39
23
38
42

DNF
28
33

36
21
30
31
40
DNS
24
32
15

DNS

13
20

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Bryana
April
Justin
Katrina
Michael
Gabriel
Michael
Hayley
Janice
Scott
Melissa
Claudia
Paul-Hubert
Lars
Erin
Kayla
Katy
Christian
Brad
Collin
Mark
Michael
Tory
Marie
Jason
Jennifer
Dustin
Travis
Clayton
Kelly
Arnaud

Last Name
Aguilar
Arbon
Baker
Barber
Bergh
Blanchet
Blood
Brown
Cooper
Cooper
Davidson
Day
Delannoy
Dorr
Downey
Dreher
Dudley
Enriquez
Eslinger
Ferguson
French
Garcia
Garcia
Gauer
Gracida
Hazard
Hills
Jensen
Jones
Kaineg
Langlet

Resort To Rock 2019

32K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
255 1  Age 30-39
201 - - Age 40-49
202 1 Age 30-39
203 DNS DNS Age40-49
204 4 4  Age 40-49
205 1 Age 20-29
256 5 5 Age 40-49
207 DNF Age 30-39
208 9 4  Age 50-59
209 13 12 Age 40-49
210 2 2  Age 40-49
211 7 3  Age 50-59
212 15 2 Age 50-59
213 - Age 30-39
214 DNF Age 30-39
215 2  Age 20-29
216 2 Age 30-39
217 - Age 30-39
218 12 11 Age 40-49
219 4  Age 30-39
220 11 10 Age 40-49
221 6 Age 30-39
222 14 13  Age 40-49
223 DNS Age 20-29
224 10 9 Age40-49
225 5 1  Age 50-59
226 6 6 Age40-49
227 3 3 Age 40-49
228 DNS Age 20-29
229 - Age 30-39
230 8 8 Age40-49
8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

10
2
4
DNS
10
5
11
DNF
16
25
6
14
28
2
DNF
9
12
1
24
16
20
21
26
DNS
18
11
12
9
DNS
3
15

i1 I | i -l | e s B s Bl § B s =l 1 B 1 ===l § =l s B o

4:46:45.937
4:05:52.336
3:34:54.877

00:00.000
4:05:53.255
3:35:53.301
4:11:55.514

00:00.000
6:58:35.137
5:19:40.242
4:35:11.443
5:00:24.319
5:53:18.008
3:21:41.117

00:00.000
4:44:00.819
4:57:05.983
3:00:37.226
5:00:01.174
4:30:24.939
4:46:51.129
4:49:09.364
5:25:39.286

00:00.000
4:35:30.621
4:53:55.883
4:12:09.886
3:43:34.994

00:00.000
4:11:11.644
4:25:37.456

Gun Time
4:46:54.835
4:05:56.579
3:34:59.033
00:00.000
4:05:56.932
3:36:00.744
4:12:01.853
00:00.000
6:58:49.822
5:19:54.694
4:35:18.990
5:00:32.345
5:53:23.420
3:21:46.907
00:00.000
4:44:12.391
4:57:12.729
3:00:40.794
5:00:12.989
4:30:33.860
4:46:55.909
4:49:19.063
5:25:46.000
00:00.000
4:35:42.302
4:54:07.478
4:12:19.445
3:43:46.049
00:00.000
4:11:17.904
4:25:42.529
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Place
OA
DNF

27
DNS
10
17

25
43
41
34
26
18
16

DNS
22
19
37

DNS

DNS

35
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Scott Love
Ryan Lund
Trina Lund
Danielle Melton
Elizabeth Murray
Sherri Nelson
Lyndon Orpwood
Laila Plummer
Colene Pritiken
Mike Roddy
Josh Rowe
Jesse Salinas
Joshua Schlag
Laura Schlag
Elton Shepherd
Michele Shepherd
Fran Sichenze
Chris Simmons
Vicki Stieha
Amanda Stone
Todd Struble
Roxie Suchicital
Aaron Troia
Taryn Westra

Resort To Rock 2019

32K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
231 DNF DNF Age 40-49
232 2 2  Age 40-49
233 4 4  Age 40-49
234 DNS Age 30-39
235 - Age 30-39
236 1 1  Age 40-49
237 1 1  Age 40-49
238 3 3  Age40-49
239 8 5 Age 40-49
240 9 Age 30-39
241 7  Age 30-39
242 5 Age 30-39
243 3  Age 30-39
244 1  Age 20-29
245 - - Age 40-49
246 DNS DNS Age 40-49
247 9 1  Age 50-59
248 7 7  Age 40-49
249 6 2  Age 50-59
250 DNS Age 20-29
251 2 Age 30-39
252 DNS Age 30-39
253 8 Age 30-39
254 DNS Age 30-39
8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNF

DNS
17
14
13

DNS

DNS
23
DNS

MmN nnannESZ

00:00.000
3:41:25.841
4:38:37.682

00:00.000
3:43:45.386
4:18:14.315
3:39:10.069
4:36:58.848
6:48:28.835
5:53:10.330
4:57:54.058
4:38:18.629
4:20:26.769
4:18:06.408
3:23:13.512

00:00.000
4:31:06.022
4:24:23.923
5:00:12.910

00:00.000
3:38:31.000

00:00.000
4:58:43.270

00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
3:41:30.762
4:38:46.195

00:00.000
3:43:51.388
4:18:19.582
3:39:12.599
4:37:11.261
6:48:35.846
5:53:24.459
4:58:06.149
4:38:21.627
4:20:31.290
4:18:11.777
3:23:16.465

00:00.000
4:31:15.776
4:24:31.212
5:00:20.946

00:00.000
3:38:44.168

00:00.000
4:58:53.485

00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place
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First Name Last Name

Garrick
Derek
Todd
Joseph
Rachael
Johnattan
Jay

A K.

Roy
Jasen
Amanda
lan

Alex
Ester
Elizabeth
Maria Jose
Kathryn
Samantha
Grant
Brian
Katie
Alison
Sarah
Chris
Stephanie
Joel

Tj

Kevin

Bill

Olivia
Brittany

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arends
Derkacs
Fogdall
Steiner
Powell
Gonzalez
Stutzman
Whittaker
Brooks
Santiago
Pasek
Kihara
Meier
Ceja
Talboy
Martinez
Wolff
Birch
Wall
Jadwin
Fidrych
Sremack
Smith
Pettigrew
Keith
Bartron
Love
Richert
Leahy
Wathne
Williams

Bib Masters

103
119
124
174
159
126
176
186
109
167
154
139
149
112
177
147
188
107
184
135
194
173
191
157
138
105
146
161
144
185
187

Place

I

Resort To Rock 2019

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div

O =2 2 A NOWANOOOOADRWPRAROWONN_L_2W T DN 2

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

O R DN PRI O AN 2N ©@ENDUROWONNDO = AWN =

MU T2 NZZ2NES=Z2nZ=Z=2

1:15:38.380
1:18:40.297
1:21:42.054
1:30:36.437
1:30:52.885
1:31:35.751
1:32:35.644
1:33:00.162
1:33:43.567
1:34:17.603
1:36:12.055
1:38:51.327
1:40:48.910
1:40:59.121
1:42:06.634
1:46:37.589
1:47:20.546
1:47:20.757
1:47:25.000
1:50:16.551
1:50:23.078
1:50:32.183
1:50:34.549
1:50:46.610
1:52:20.209
1:54:32.028
1:54:47.012
2:01:07.225
2:01:55.475
2:02:11.533
2:02:41.762

Gun Time

1:15:39.000
1:18:40.983
1:21:42.889
1:30:39.586
1:30:55.814
1:31:39.288
1:32:40.820
1:33:02.470
1:33:44.877
1:34:19.706
1:36:16.249
1:38:54.286
1:40:53.066
1:41:07.233
1:42:10.570
1:46:48.735
1:47:28.691
1:47:26.688
1:47:25.000
1:50:26.000
1:50:28.976
1:50:39.943
1:50:38.970
1:50:53.767
1:52:27.026
1:54:40.035
1:55:05.973
2:01:20.907
2:02:08.914
2:02:16.336
2:02:58.788

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name Last Name

Jesseca
Heath
Lissa
Natalie
Erica
Marissa
Kevin
Troy
Adrienne
Annalisa
Trisha
Joann
Kathrine
Jim
Audra
Vincent
Brie
Rosalinda
Christine
Darian
Jewels
Lisa
Sara
Tate
Ingrid
Byron
Ellen
Mike
Cynthia
Tanya
Jacque

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rogers
Druzin
Simis
Roberts
Patrick
Langa
Hays
Lentell
Feagin
Demarta
Cramer
Devine
Johnson
Streit
Green
Koontz
Koontz
Ramos
Birch
Robbins
Carpenter
Harp
Cole
Robbins
Sliger
Sliger
Myers
Hargis
Matheny
Turner
Felt

Place

Bib Masters
165

121

170 4
164 5
155

142

131 6
145 7
122 6
118

117

120 7
137 8
175 8
127 9
141

140

160 10
106

162 9
111 11
130 12
114 13
163

172 14
171 10
152

128 11
148 15
181

123

Resort To Rock 2019

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div

—_— —_— —_— —_—
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

16
17
17
18
19
20
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
20
26
21
27
28
29
22
30
31
32
23
33
24
34
25
35
36
37

2:02:49.028
2:03:00.654
2:03:44.868
2:03:45.454
2:03:59.463
2:04:13.026
2:05:46.106
2:07:02.171
2:07:20.699
2:07:51.271
2:08:46.844
2:10:50.509
2:11:03.169
2:12:18.163
2:12:48.886
2:15:53.623
2:15:54.365
2:16:06.521
2:17:28.893
2:17:34.922
2:19:36.092
2:19:40.164
2:19:43.442
2:20:16.324
2:21:53.629
2:21:55.178
2:23:00.031
2:25:49.304
2:29:02.950
2:29:20.007
2:29:24.079

Gun Time
2:03:01.927
2:03:09.209
2:03:56.787
2:03:57.378
2:04:07.710
2:04:20.990
2:05:51.431
2:07:06.007
2:07:27.988
2:07:58.094
2:08:53.303
2:11:02.156
2:11:19.315
2:12:34.540
2:13:00.675
2:16:09.117
2:16:09.221
2:16:17.261
2:17:34.739
2:17:39.509
2:19:43.831
2:19:50.390
2:19:52.817
2:20:20.601
2:22:08.847
2:22:08.904
2:23:10.226
2:25:49.875
2:29:22.069
2:29:31.370
2:29:39.967
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Shana
Renae
Kerstin
Sandy
Marcie
Dana
Sonya
Lisa
Lizzy
Lori
Debbie
Elsa
Anne-Marie
Dawn
Kasey
Shannon
Joshua
Steven
Mark
Kayla
Ryan
Isaac
Jen
Sara
Betsy
Lori
Lydia
Russ
Tom
Charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cooper
Woodard
Lavarias
Vaughan
Foster
Petrie
Abegglen
Hargitt
Borger
Copeland
Taylor
Cervantes
Henning
Schoenecker
Aldrich
Aldrich
Barton
Brady
Bryant
Hinton
Hinton
Johnson
Miller
Montrone
Ogden
Pierce-French
Rule
Shaner
Tangelder
Waag

Place
Bib Masters
115 16
190 17
143 18
182 19
125 20
156 21
193
129
192
116 22
179 23
113 24
132 25
168 26
101
102
104 DNS
108 DNS
110 DNS
133
134
136
150
151
153 DNS
158 DNS
166
169 DNS
178 DNS
183 DNS

Resort To Rock 2019

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div
9
2
3
4
10
7
19
20
21
11
12
13
8
9

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:32:14.212
2:32:15.072
2:32:22.178
2:32:22.290
2:34:59.818
2:35:59.806
2:41:43.990
2:41:49.536
2:43:11.686
2:43:16.926
2:53:14.188
3:05:29.376
3:09:21.369
3:09:21.931
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:32:27.383
2:32:27.532
2:32:32.066
2:32:32.292
2:35:22.674
2:36:18.963
2:42:01.984
2:42:06.805
2:43:24.056
2:43:34.641
2:53:30.688
3:05:49.012
3:09:35.879
3:09:36.432
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

-_—
NSONOAWN =

19
20
24
26
27
28
29
33
38
39
45
47
51
55
57
59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Garrick
Derek
Todd
Joseph
Johnattan
Jay
Roy
Jasen
lan
Grant
Brian
Chris
Joel

Tj
Kevin
Bill
Heath
Kevin
Troy
Jim
Vincent
Darian
Tate
Byron
Mike
Kasey
Joshua
Steven
Mark
Ryan
Isaac

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Arends
Derkacs
Fogdall
Steiner
Gonzalez
Stutzman
Brooks
Santiago
Kihara
Wall
Jadwin
Pettigrew
Bartron
Love
Richert
Leahy
Druzin
Hays
Lentell
Streit
Koontz
Robbins
Robbins
Sliger
Hargis
Aldrich
Barton
Brady
Bryant
Hinton
Johnson

Place
Bib Masters
103 -
119
124 -
174
126
176 1
109
167 2
139
184 3
135
157
105
146
161 4
144 5
121
131 6
145 7
175 8
141
162 9
163
171 10
128 11
101
104 DNS
108 DNS
110 DNS
134
136

Resort To Rock 2019

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

N-=22000O0OWANOO-A2NODAPRWWNN-_22

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

[\ NS N \ UL S N L \ . .
NS o N0, 20©O®NO O A WN =

23

24

25
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS ESESZIZESEEIEESEESEEIEESEEIEEEEEEEELSE S

1:15:38.380
1:18:40.297
1:21:42.054
1:30:36.437
1:31:35.751
1:32:35.644
1:33:43.567
1:34:17.603
1:38:51.327
1:47:25.000
1:50:16.551
1:50:46.610
1:54:32.028
1:54:47.012
2:01:07.225
2:01:55.475
2:03:00.654
2:05:46.106
2:07:02.171
2:12:18.163
2:15:53.623
2:17:34.922
2:20:16.324
2:21:55.178
2:25:49.304

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:15:39.000
1:18:40.983
1:21:42.889
1:30:39.586
1:31:39.288
1:32:40.820
1:33:44.877
1:34:19.706
1:38:54.286
1:47:25.000
1:50:26.000
1:50:53.767
1:54:40.035
1:55:05.973
2:01:20.907
2:02:08.914
2:03:09.209
2:05:51.431
2:07:06.007
2:12:34.540
2:16:09.117
2:17:39.509
2:20:20.601
2:22:08.904
2:25:49.875
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Place
DNS Russ Shaner
DNS Tom Tangelder

DNS Charlie Waag

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Resort To Rock 2019
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59

8/17/2019

Gender Gender Chip Time
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Place
OA

11
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
25
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
40
41
42
43
44
46
48
49
50
52
53

First Name Last Name

Rachael
A.K.
Amanda
Alex

Ester
Elizabeth
Maria Jose
Kathryn
Samantha
Katie
Alison
Sarah
Stephanie
Olivia
Brittany
Jesseca
Lissa
Natalie
Erica
Marissa
Adrienne
Annalisa
Trisha
Joann
Kathrine
Audra
Brie
Rosalinda
Christine
Jewels
Lisa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Powell
Whittaker
Pasek
Meier
Ceja
Talboy
Martinez
Wolff
Birch
Fidrych
Sremack
Smith
Keith
Wathne
Williams
Rogers
Simis
Roberts
Patrick
Langa
Feagin
Demarta
Cramer
Devine
Johnson
Green
Koontz
Ramos
Birch
Carpenter
Harp

159
186
154
149
112
177
147
188
107
194
173
191
138
185
187
165
170
164
155
142
122
118
117
120
137
127
140
160
106
111
130

Resort To Rock 2019
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters

[0

o N

10

11
12

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
2 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:30:52.885
1:33:00.162
1:36:12.055
1:40:48.910
1:40:59.121
1:42:06.634
1:46:37.589
1:47:20.546
1:47:20.757
1:50:23.078
1:50:32.183
1:50:34.549
1:52:20.209
2:02:11.533
2:02:41.762
2:02:49.028
2:03:44.868
2:03:45.454
2:03:59.463
2:04:13.026
2:07:20.699
2:07:51.271
2:08:46.844
2:10:50.509
2:11:03.169
2:12:48.886
2:15:54.365
2:16:06.521
2:17:28.893
2:19:36.092
2:19:40.164

Gun Time

1:30:55.814
1:33:02.470
1:36:16.249
1:40:53.066
1:41:07.233
1:42:10.570
1:46:48.735
1:47:28.691
1:47:26.688
1:50:28.976
1:50:39.943
1:50:38.970
1:52:27.026
2:02:16.336
2:02:58.788
2:03:01.927
2:03:56.787
2:03:57.378
2:04:07.710
2:04:20.990
2:07:27.988
2:07:58.094
2:08:53.303
2:11:02.156
2:11:19.315
2:13:00.675
2:16:09.221
2:16:17.261
2:17:34.739
2:19:43.831
2:19:50.390
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Place
OA
54
56
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Sara
Ingrid
Ellen
Cynthia
Tanya
Jacque
Shana
Renae
Kerstin
Sandy
Marcie
Dana
Sonya
Lisa
Lizzy
Lori
Debbie
Elsa
Anne-Marie
Dawn
Shannon
Kayla
Jen
Sara
Betsy
Lori
Lydia

Cole
Sliger
Myers
Matheny
Turner
Felt
Cooper
Woodard
Lavarias
Vaughan
Foster
Petrie
Abegglen
Hargitt
Borger
Copeland
Taylor
Cervantes
Henning

Schoenecker

Aldrich
Hinton
Miller
Montrone
Ogden

Pierce-French

Rule

Place
Bib Masters
114 13
172 14
152
148 15
181
123
115 16
190 17
143 18
182 19
125 20
156 21
193
129
192
116 22
179 23
113 24
132 25
168 26
102
133
150
151
153 DNS
158 DNS
166

Resort To Rock 2019
10 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
4
5
16
6
17
18
9
2
3
4
10
7
19
20
21
11
12
13
8
9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMTMTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT T ™™ T

2:19:43.442
2:21:53.629
2:23:00.031
2:29:02.950
2:29:20.007
2:29:24.079
2:32:14.212
2:32:15.072
2:32:22.178
2:32:22.290
2:34:59.818
2:35:59.806
2:41:43.990
2:41:49.536
2:43:11.686
2:43:16.926
2:53:14.188
3:05:29.376
3:09:21.369
3:09:21.931

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:19:52.817
2:22:08.847
2:23:10.226
2:29:22.069
2:29:31.370
2:29:39.967
2:32:27.383
2:32:27.532
2:32:32.066
2:32:32.292
2:35:22.674
2:36:18.963
2:42:01.984
2:42:06.805
2:43:24.056
2:43:34.641
2:53:30.688
3:05:49.012
3:09:35.879
3:09:36.432
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19 and Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

DNS
DNS

B33 I30R0NI00RNOORON S

Gender First Name

M

M T T

<

MTMTMTMTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTT T

Tate

Amanda
Olivia
Jen
Lydia

Johnattan

Rachae
Alex
Elizabeth
Kathryn
Samantha
Katie
Alison
Sarah
Brittany
Jesseca
Erica
Marissa
Annalisa
Trisha
Brie
Christine
Ellen
Tanya
Jacque
Sonya
Lisa
Lizzy

Resort To Rock 2019

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Robbins 163
Pasek 154
Wathne 185
Miller 150
Rule 166
Gonzalez 126
Powell 159
Meier 149
Talboy 177
Wolff 188
Birch 107
Fidrych 194
Sremack 173
Smith 191
Williams 187
Rogers 165
Patrick 155
Langa 142
Demarta 118
Cramer 117
Koontz 140
Birch 106
Myers 152
Turner 181
Felt 123
Abegglen 193
Hargitt 129
Borger 192
8/17/2019

2:20:16.324

1:36:12.055
2:02:11.533
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:31:35.751

1:30:52.885
1:40:48.910
1:42:06.634
1:47:20.546
1:47:20.757
1:50:23.078
1:50:32.183
1:50:34.549
2:02:41.762
2:02:49.028
2:03:59.463
2:04:13.026
2:07:51.271
2:08:46.844
2:15:54.365
2:17:28.893
2:23:00.031
2:29:20.007
2:29:24.079
2:41:43.990
2:41:49.536

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
55 23
11 3
30 14
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
6 5
5 1
13 4
15 6
17 8
18 9
21 10
22 11
23 12
31 15
32 16
36 19
37 20
41 22
42 23
48 27
50 29
58 34
61 36
62 37
69 44
70 45
71 46

2:43:11.686

Gun Time
2:20:20.601

1:36:16.249
2:02:16.336
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:31:39.288

1:30:55.814
1:40:53.066
1:42:10.570
1:47:28.691
1:47:26.688
1:50:28.976
1:50:39.943
1:50:38.970
2:02:58.788
2:03:01.927
2:04:07.710
2:04:20.990
2:07:58.094
2:08:53.303
2:16:09.221
2:17:34.739
2:23:10.226
2:29:31.370
2:29:39.967
2:42:01.984
2:42:06.805
2:43:24.056
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS

O oONOO O WN -

DNS
DNS
DNS

N2 ©ONOGAWN

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=TS LL

B e A

Shannon
Kayla
Sara

Derek
Joseph
Roy
lan
Brian
Chris
Joel

Tj
Heath
Vincent
Kasey
Ryan
Isaac

A.K.

Ester
Maria Jose
Stephanie
Natalie
Adrienne
Audra
Rosalinda
Jewels
Shana
Marcie
Lori
Debbie

Resort To Rock 2019

10 Mile

Group Results
Last Name Bib
Aldrich 102
Hinton 133
Montrone 151
Derkacs 119
Steiner 174
Brooks 109
Kihara 139
Jadwin 135
Pettigrew 157
Bartron 105
Love 146
Druzin 121
Koontz 141
Aldrich 101
Hinton 134
Johnson 136
Whittaker 186
Ceja 112
Martinez 147
Keith 138
Roberts 164
Feagin 122
Green 127
Ramos 160
Carpenter 111
Cooper 115
Foster 125
Copeland 116
Taylor 179

8/17/2019

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 2
4 4
9 7
12 9
20 11
24 12
26 13
27 14
33 17
47 21
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 - 2
14 1 5
16 2 7
25 3 13
35 5 18
40 6 21
46 9 26
49 10 28
52 11 30
63 16 38
67 20 42
72 22 47
73 23 48

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:18:40.297
1:30:36.437
1:33:43.567
1:38:51.327
1:50:16.551
1:50:46.610
1:54:32.028
1:54:47.012
2:03:00.654
2:15:53.623

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:33:00.162
1:40:59.121
1:46:37.589
1:52:20.209
2:03:45.454
2:07:20.699
2:12:48.886
2:16:06.521
2:19:36.092
2:32:14.212
2:34:59.818
2:43:16.926
2:53:14.188

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:18:40.983
1:30:39.586
1:33:44.877
1:38:54.286
1:50:26.000
1:50:53.767
1:54:40.035
1:55:05.973
2:03:09.209
2:16:09.117

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:33:02.470
1:41:07.233
1:46:48.735
1:52:27.026
2:03:57.378
2:07:27.988
2:13:00.675
2:16:17.261
2:19:43.831
2:32:27.383
2:35:22.674
2:43:34.641
2:53:30.688
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
13

AWN =

()}

DNS
DNS
DNS

O©OoONO OGP WN -

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F

=TS L

B e e e e R

=L

n

Elsa

Garrick
Todd
Jay
Jasen
Grant
Troy
Darian
Joshua
Mark
Tom

Lissa
Kathrine
Lisa
Sara
Ingrid
Cynthia
Dana
Anne-Marie
Dawn
Betsy
Lori

Kevin
Byron
Steven
Charlie

Joann

Resort To Rock 2019

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Cervantes 113
Arends 103
Fogdall 124
Stutzman 176
Santiago 167
Wall 184
Lentell 145
Robbins 162
Barton 104
Bryant 110
Tangelder 178
Simis 170
Johnson 137
Harp 130
Cole 114
Sliger 172
Matheny 148
Petrie 156
Henning 132
Schoenecker 168
Ogden 153
Pierce-French 158
Richert 161
Sliger 171
Brady 108
Waag 183
Devine 120
8/17/2019

3:05:29.376

1:15:38.380
1:21:42.054
1:32:35.644
1:34:17.603
1:47:25.000
2:07:02.171
2:17:34.922

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:03:44.868
2:11:03.169
2:19:40.164
2:19:43.442
2:21:53.629
2:29:02.950
2:35:59.806
3:09:21.369
3:09:21.931

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:01:07.225
2:21:55.178
00:00.000
00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
74 24 49
1 - 1
3 - 3
7 1 6
10 2 8
19 3 10
39 7 19
51 9 22
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
34 4 17
44 8 25
53 12 31
54 13 32
56 14 33
60 15 35
68 21 43
75 25 50
76 26 51
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
28 4 15
57 10 24
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
43 7 24

2:10:50.509

Gun Time
3:05:49.012

1:15:39.000
1:21:42.889
1:32:40.820
1:34:19.706
1:47:25.000
2:07:06.007
2:17:39.509

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:03:56.787
2:11:19.315
2:19:50.390
2:19:52.817
2:22:08.847
2:29:22.069
2:36:18.963
3:09:35.879
3:09:36.432

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:01:20.907
2:22:08.904
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:11:02.156
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Resort To Rock 2019
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 2 F Renae Woodard 190 64 17 39 2:32:15.072 2:32:27.532
Age 60-69 3 F Kerstin Lavarias 143 65 18 40 2:32:22.178 2:32:32.066
Age 60-69 4 F Sandy Vaughan 182 66 19 41 2:32:22.290 2:32:32.292
Age 60-69 1 M Bill Leahy 144 29 5 16 2:01:55.475 2:02:08.914
Age 60-69 2 M Kevin Hays 131 38 6 18 2:05:46.106 2:05:51.431
Age 60-69 3 M Jim Streit 175 45 8 20 2:12:18.163 2:12:34.540
Age 60-69 4 M Mike Hargis 128 59 11 25 2:25:49.304 2:25:49.875
Age 60-69 DNS M Russ Shaner 169 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/17/2019 Page 4 of 4



Place
OA
69
DNS
DNS

DNS
26
50
18
71

DNS

DNS
52
14
74
54
63
72
42
41

43
33
40
62
21

67

46
59

First Name Last Name

Sonya
Kasey
Shannon
Garrick
Joshua
Joel
Christine
Samantha
Lizzy
Steven
Roy
Mark
Jewels
Ester
Elsa
Sara
Shana
Lori
Trisha
Annalisa
Derek
Joann
Heath
Adrienne
Jacque
Katie
Todd
Marcie
Johnattan
Audra
Mike

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Abegglen
Aldrich
Aldrich
Arends
Barton
Bartron
Birch
Birch
Borger
Brady
Brooks
Bryant
Carpenter
Ceja
Cervantes
Cole
Cooper
Copeland
Cramer
Demarta
Derkacs
Devine
Druzin
Feagin
Felt
Fidrych
Fogdall
Foster
Gonzalez
Green
Hargis

Bib Masters

193
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
192
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
194
124
125
126
127
128

Place

DNS

DNS

DNS
11
1
24
13
16
22

Resort To Rock 2019

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
19 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
21 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
9 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1  Age 60-69
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
8/17/2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

44
DNS
DNS

1
DNS
13
29
9

46

DNS
7
DNS
30
5

49

32

38

47

23

22

2

24

17

21

37

10

3
42
5
26
25

=i s =l s =l » M M =l e e e e e e e e 5 =i M & M 5 ==l Bl o

2:41:43.990

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:15:38.380

00:00.000
1:54:32.028
2:17:28.893
1:47:20.757
2:43:11.686

00:00.000
1:33:43.567

00:00.000
2:19:36.092
1:40:59.121
3:05:29.376
2:19:43.442
2:32:14.212
2:43:16.926
2:08:46.844
2:07:51.271
1:18:40.297
2:10:50.509
2:03:00.654
2:07:20.699
2:29:24.079
1:50:23.078
1:21:42.054
2:34:59.818
1:31:35.751
2:12:48.886
2:25:49.304

Gun Time
2:42:01.984
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:15:39.000
00:00.000
1:54:40.035
2:17:34.739
1:47:26.688
2:43:24.056
00:00.000
1:33:44.877
00:00.000
2:19:43.831
1:41:07.233
3:05:49.012
2:19:52.817
2:32:27.383
2:43:34.641
2:08:53.303
2:07:58.094
1:18:40.983
2:11:02.156
2:03:09.209
2:07:27.988
2:29:39.967
1:50:28.976
1:21:42.889
2:35:22.674
1:31:39.288
2:13:00.675
2:25:49.875

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
70
53
38
75
DNS
DNS
20
DNS
44
25
12
48
47
37
65
29
39
27
16
60
13
DNS
DNS
58
DNS
11
36
68
24
DNS

First Name
Lisa

Lisa

Kevin
Anne-Marie
Kayla
Ryan
Brian
Isaac
Kathrine
Stephanie
lan

Brie
Vincent
Marissa
Kerstin
Bill

Troy

Tj

Maria Jose
Cynthia
Alex

Jen

Sara

Ellen
Betsy
Amanda
Erica
Dana
Chris

Lori
Rachael

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hargitt
Harp
Hays
Henning
Hinton
Hinton
Jadwin
Johnson
Johnson
Keith
Kihara
Koontz
Koontz
Langa
Lavarias
Leahy
Lentell
Love
Martinez
Matheny
Meier
Miller
Montrone
Myers
Ogden
Pasek
Patrick
Petrie
Pettigrew

Pierce-French

Powell

Place
Bib Masters
129
130 12
131 6
132 25
133
134
135
136
137 8
138 3
139
140
141
142
143 18
144 5
145 7
146
147 2
148 15
149
150
151
152
153 DNS
154
155
156 21
157
158 DNS
159

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
20 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 60-69
8 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
14 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
3 Age 60-69
1 Age 60-69
4  Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
1  Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
- Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
8/17/2019

Resort To Rock 2019

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

45
31
18
50
DNS
DNS
11
DNS
25
13
9
27
21
20
40
16
19
14
7
35
4
DNS
DNS
34
DNS

19

43

12
DNS

2:41:49.536
2:19:40.164
2:05:46.106
3:09:21.369

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:50:16.551

00:00.000
2:11:03.169
1:52:20.209
1:38:51.327
2:15:54.365
2:15:53.623
2:04:13.026
2:32:22.178
2:01:55.475
2:07:02.171
1:54:47.012
1:46:37.589
2:29:02.950
1:40:48.910

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:23:00.031

00:00.000
1:36:12.055
2:03:59.463
2:35:59.806
1:50:46.610

00:00.000
1:30:52.885

Gun Time
2:42:06.805
2:19:50.390
2:05:51.431
3:09:35.879
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:50:26.000
00:00.000
2:11:19.315
1:52:27.026
1:38:54.286
2:16:09.221
2:16:09.117
2:04:20.990
2:32:32.066
2:02:08.914
2:07:06.007
1:55:05.973
1:46:48.735
2:29:22.069
1:40:53.066
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:23:10.226
00:00.000
1:36:16.249
2:04:07.710
2:36:18.963
1:50:53.767
00:00.000
1:30:55.814
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Place
OA
49
28
51
55
35
32

DNS
10
76

DNS
34
57
56
23
22

45

15
DNS
73
61
66
DNS
19
30

31
17
64

First Name Last Name

Rosalinda
Kevin
Darian
Tate
Natalie
Jesseca
Lydia
Jasen
Dawn
Russ
Lissa
Byron
Ingrid
Sarah
Alison
Joseph
Jim

Jay
Elizabeth
Tom
Debbie
Tanya
Sandy
Charlie
Grant
Olivia
AK.
Brittany
Kathryn
Renae

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ramos
Richert
Robbins
Robbins
Roberts
Rogers
Rule
Santiago

Schoenecker

Shaner
Simis
Sliger
Sliger
Smith
Sremack
Steiner
Streit
Stutzman
Talboy
Tangelder
Taylor
Turner
Vaughan
Waag
Wall
Wathne
Whittaker
Williams
Wolff
Woodard

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
191
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190

10 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
10 7  Age 40-49
4 1 Age 50-59
9 5 Age 40-49
1
5 4  Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
2 2  Age 40-49
26 9 Age 50-59
DNS DNS Age 60-69
4 1 Age 50-59
10 2 Age 50-59
14 5 Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
1  Age 30-39
8 3 Age 60-69
1 1  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
23 12 Age 40-49
17  Age 30-39
19 4  Age 60-69
DNS DNS Age 50-59
3 3 Age 40-49
1  Age 20-29
- - Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
17 2  Age 60-69
8/17/2019

Resort To Rock 2019

Age 19 and Under

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

28
15
22
23
18
16
DNS
8
51
DNS
17
24
33
12
11
4
20
6
6
DNS
48
36
41
DNS
10
14
2
15
8
39
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2:16:06.521
2:01:07.225
2:17:34.922
2:20:16.324
2:03:45.454
2:02:49.028

00:00.000
1:34:17.603
3:09:21.931

00:00.000
2:03:44.868
2:21:55.178
2:21:53.629
1:50:34.549
1:50:32.183
1:30:36.437
2:12:18.163
1:32:35.644
1:42:06.634

00:00.000
2:53:14.188
2:29:20.007
2:32:22.290

00:00.000
1:47:25.000
2:02:11.533
1:33:00.162
2:02:41.762
1:47:20.546
2:32:15.072

Gun Time
2:16:17.261
2:01:20.907
2:17:39.509
2:20:20.601
2:03:57.378
2:03:01.927
00:00.000
1:34:19.706
3:09:36.432
00:00.000
2:03:56.787
2:22:08.904
2:22:08.847
1:50:38.970
1:50:39.943
1:30:39.586
2:12:34.540
1:32:40.820
1:42:10.570
00:00.000
2:53:30.688
2:29:31.370
2:32:32.292
00:00.000
1:47:25.000
2:02:16.336
1:33:02.470
2:02:58.788
1:47:28.691
2:32:27.532
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